
仙山線 仙石線 常磐線
東北本線

(上り)
東北本線

(下り)
1ヶ月 3ヶ月 6ヶ月

- - - - 仙台空港 7,800 22,230 42,120

- - - - 美田園

- - - - 杜せきのした 6,300 17,960 34,020

- - - - 名取 7,800 22,230 42,120

- - - - 南仙台 12,420 35,400 64,280

館腰 太子堂

長町

- - - 岩沼 - 13,740 39,160 70,640

東照宮 あおば通 逢隈 槻木 仙台

榴ヶ岡 東仙台

宮城野原

陸前原ノ町

苦竹

北仙台 小鶴新田 亘理 船岡 岩切

北山 福田町

東北福祉大前 陸前高砂

国見

葛岡 中野栄 浜吉田 大河原 新利府

陸前落合 多賀城 山下 利府

下馬 陸前山王

国府多賀城

塩釜

愛子 西塩釜

本塩釜

- 東塩釜 - 北白川 - 22,810 65,040

- 陸前浜田 - 東白石 - 24,900 70,960

- 松島海岸 - 白石 松島

高城町

- 手樽 - - 愛宕

- - -

- 陸前富山 - - - 27,970 79,720

陸前大塚 - 28,260 80,540

- 東名 - - 品井沼

- - -

- 野蒜 - - - 29,590 84,330

- 陸前小野 - - - 30,710 87,540

- - - - 鹿島台 30,790 87,730

- 鹿妻 - - - 31,060 88,580

- 矢本 - - - 31,750 90,480

- 東矢本 - - 松山町

- - -

- 陸前赤井 - - - 33,060 94,210 178,510

- 石巻あゆみ野 - - 小牛田 33,990 96,890 183,560

- 蛇田 - - - 34,870 99,370

- 陸前山下 - - - 35,280 100,550

- 石巻 - - - 35,810 102,080

美田園駅　Suicaエリア定期運賃表(通勤)　　　　　　2019年 10月 1日改訂
通勤定期運賃同一駅名

- - - 13,400 38,230 69,040

15,060 42,920 76,960

17,700 50,440 89,640

20,340 57,960 102,300

- - - 22,550

77,310

83,400

165,680

175,950

184,680

92,870

25,610

27,130

29,270

32,590

64,270
114,980

127,660

140,340

153,000

72,980


